Kausi 2024 pisteet ralli

sijoitus 1-kuljettaja seura
1. Méntynen Ville AUK J-Aijat
2. Laurila Sami AL-Harma
3. Saarinen Timo UUA
4. Hirvijarvi Lasse EPUA
5. Luoma-aho Anssi LapUA

2-kuljettaja

Turma Kasperi
Kleimola Arto
Saarinen OLlli
Ala-Kokkila Arto
Kitinoja Anssi

seura

AUK J-Aijat
AL-Harma
UUA

EPUA
EPUA

pisteet

92
83
54
20
18



